Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
13C8810 Printed in U.S.A. IH/3-00
Tyco Electronics Corporation - P&B, Winston-Salem, NC 27102
Technical Support Center: 1-800-522-6752, www.pandbrelays.com
T81N/T81H series
Ultraminiature, High Density
PC Board Relay
File E29244

 Between Coil and Contacts (10 x 160µs): 1,500V: (FCC Part 68).
Stock Items – The following items are maintained in stock.
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number B T81 H 5 D 3 1 2 -12
1. Basic Series:
T81 =   Ultraminiature,
            PC board relay.
2. Coil Sensitivity:
N = Standard coil.
H = Sensitive coil.
3. Contact Arrangement:
5 = 1 Form C (SPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC Voltage.
5. Dielectric Strength:
3 = High dielectric strength, UL recognized.
6. Contact Rating:
1 = 1A @ 24VDC; 0.5A @ 120VAC.
7. Contact Material:
2 = Gold overlay silver-palladium alloy.
8. Coil Voltage:
03 = 3VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC  24 = 24VDC
T81N5D312-05
T81N5D312-06